

Ride for a reason...to support the homeless, hungry and hurting in Sheboygan county. Each and every dollar you raise will bring life-changing services to someone in need. Cash and checks accepted. Please make checks payable to "The Salvation Army Sheboygan".

Contributions are tax deductible to the extent allowed by the Internal Revenue Code. All donations with an address listed will receive a receipt by mail.

RIDER NAME:

Supporter Name	Supporter Address	City, State, Zip	Supporter Phone/Email	Amount Donated	Donation Receipt
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No
				\$	Yes No

Place this donation pledge form along with collected checks and money in a sealed envelope in the donation collection box at the event site during early check in on July 12 (4pm - 6pm) or on the day of the Salvation Ride, July 13. You may also remit by mail to The Salvation Army, 710 Pennsylvania Avenue, Sheboygan, WI 53081.